
BMW RR Iberia Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.

20 - 21 April 2024

Result Race

Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Fastest InPos Nbr Name GapCls PICMotorcycle Total tim e
Avg.

Speed

 

11 Saeed Ibrahim Al Sulaiti1 -- 12 laps --OPEN 1BMW MOTORRAD 19:52.448 1:37.802 2 145.09

5 Alberto Serrano2 18.063OPEN 2BMW MOTORRAD 20:10.511 1:39.737 2 142.92

10 Giovanni Garcia3 18.332SBK 1BMW MOTORRAD 20:10.780 1:39.798 3 142.89

6 Maria Herrera4 28.131STOCK 1BMW MOTORRAD 20:20.579 1:40.471 2 141.74

23 Sergi Marti5 35.957OPEN 3BMW MOTORRAD 20:28.405 1:41.150 10 140.84

73 Jordi Tarin6 45.236SBK 2BMW MOTORRAD 20:37.684 1:41.710 7 139.79

18 Alex Carrascosa7 1:21.773STOCK 2BMW MOTORRAD 21:14.221 1:44.708 10 135.78

74 Sergio Cabrera8 1:28.304STOCK 3BMW MOTORRAD 21:20.752 1:44.647 7 135.08

78 Alejandro Lopez9 1:31.674OPEN 4BMW MOTORRAD 21:24.122 1:43.312 8 134.73

43 Ivan Sanchez10 1:36.075OPEN 5BMW MOTORRAD 21:28.523 1:45.620 11 134.27

30 Artem But11 1:36.295OPEN 6BMW MOTORRAD 21:28.743 1:44.865 4 134.25

75 Andres Miranda12 1:44.397SBK 3BMW MOTORRAD 21:36.845 1:46.111 4 133.41

67 Sergi Gabarro13 -- 11 laps --SBK 4BMW MOTORRAD 20:12.095 1:46.961 2 130.84

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

28 Isaac MorenoDNF -- 10 laps --STOCKBMW MOTORRAD 16:50.934 1:39.649 4 142.62

46 Miguel Angel YusteDNF -- 3 laps --STOCKBMW MOTORRAD 5:52.194 1:55.020 2 122.81

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:37.802  in lap  2  by  nbr. 11 : Saeed Ibrahim Al Sulaiti (BMW)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Clerk of the Course

Carlos Rodrigo

Timerkeeper

Rafa Sanmartin
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BMW RR Iberia Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.

20 - 21 April 2024

Result per Class Race

Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Superbike
 

10 Giovanni Garcia1 -- 12 laps --BMW MOTORRAD 20:10.780 1:39.798 3

73 Jordi Tarin 26.9042 26.904BMW MOTORRAD 20:37.684 1:41.710 7

75 Andres Miranda 59.1613 1:26.065BMW MOTORRAD 21:36.845 1:46.111 4

67 Sergi Gabarro4 -- 11 laps --BMW MOTORRAD 20:12.095 1:46.961 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Open
 

11 Saeed Ibrahim Al Sulaiti1 -- 12 laps --BMW MOTORRAD 19:52.448 1:37.802 2

5 Alberto Serrano 18.0632 18.063BMW MOTORRAD 20:10.511 1:39.737 2

23 Sergi Marti 17.8943 35.957BMW MOTORRAD 20:28.405 1:41.150 10

78 Alejandro Lopez 55.7174 1:31.674BMW MOTORRAD 21:24.122 1:43.312 8

43 Ivan Sanchez 4.4015 1:36.075BMW MOTORRAD 21:28.523 1:45.620 11

30 Artem But 0.2206 1:36.295BMW MOTORRAD 21:28.743 1:44.865 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Stock
 

6 Maria Herrera1 -- 12 laps --BMW MOTORRAD 20:20.579 1:40.471 2

18 Alex Carrascosa 53.6422 53.642BMW MOTORRAD 21:14.221 1:44.708 10

74 Sergio Cabrera 6.5313 1:00.173BMW MOTORRAD 21:20.752 1:44.647 7

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

28 Isaac MorenoDNF -- 10 laps --BMW MOTORRAD 16:50.934 1:39.649 4

46 Miguel Angel YusteDNF -- 3 laps --BMW MOTORRAD 5:52.194 1:55.020 2

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:37.802  in lap  2  by  nbr. 11 : Saeed Ibrahim Al Sulaiti (BMW)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Clerk of the Course

Carlos Rodrigo

Timerkeeper

Rafa Sanmartin
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Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo
20 - 21 April 2024BMW RR Iberia Cup

Valencia - 4005mtr.Sector analyse - Race

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

11 Saeed Ibrahim A l Sulaiti 1:37.802 21 22.090 25.959 23.036 1:11.0853 5 21 1 1

5 Alberto Serrano 1:39.737 22 22.622 26.555 23.541 1:12.7186 2 44 4 3

10 Giovanni Garc ia 1:39.798 33 22.620 26.375 23.691 1:12.6865 12 83 2 4

6 Maria Herrera 1:40.471 24 22.777 26.785 23.851 1:13.4132 5 46 5 6

23 Sergi Marti 1:41.150 105 22.758 26.916 23.842 1:13.51611 10 85 6 5

73 Jordi Tarin 1:41.710 76 23.245 27.120 23.872 1:14.2377 6 77 8 7

18 Alex Carrascosa 1:44.708 107 23.502 27.711 24.604 1:15.81710 9 69 11 10

74 Sergio Cabrera 1:44.647 78 23.821 27.579 24.962 1:16.36210 7 610 9 12

78 Alejandro Lopez 1:43.312 89 23.477 27.113 24.513 1:15.10310 10 128 7 9

43 Ivan Sanchez 1:45.620 1110 23.849 28.181 24.851 1:16.88111 10 411 12 11

30 A rtem But 1:44.865 411 24.265 27.660 24.490 1:16.4154 3 614 10 8

75 Andres Miranda 1:46.111 412 24.118 28.424 25.094 1:17.6368 4 813 13 13

67 Sergi Gabarro 1:46.961 213 23.899 28.532 25.557 1:17.9885 2 312 14 14

28 Isaac Moreno 1:39.649 414 22.411 26.483 23.449 1:12.3432 4 62 3 2

46 Miguel Angel Yuste 1:55.020 215 26.311 30.689 27.382 1:24.3824 2 115 15 15

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 1 of  1
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Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo

20 - 21 April 2024BMW RR Iberia Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Race

 Alberto Serrano5  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 27.087 27.056 23.878 1:44.900180.0

2 22.791 26.555 23.582 1:39.737254.1

3 22.883 26.764 23.737 1:40.139253.1

4 22.733 26.636 23.541 1:39.936254.1

5 22.785 26.762 23.778 1:40.170254.1

6 22.622 26.817 23.659 1:40.182254.1

23.126 26.739 23.888 1:40.640252.17

22.891 26.777 23.581 1:40.215253.18

23.229 26.857 24.010 1:41.239255.19

22.860 27.480 24.040 1:41.750259.210

22.858 26.844 23.685 1:40.103255.111

22.669 26.561 23.599 1:40.058255.112

 Maria Herrera6  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 27.502 27.412 23.966 1:45.978180.0

2 22.777 26.839 23.879 1:40.471264.5

3 23.175 26.878 23.901 1:41.012254.1

4 22.935 26.854 23.851 1:40.722252.1

5 23.030 26.785 23.863 1:40.611250.2

6 23.032 26.905 23.930 1:40.883260.2

23.000 26.877 23.978 1:41.124249.27

23.124 27.305 24.082 1:41.689246.48

23.146 27.185 24.041 1:41.640247.39

22.968 26.965 23.901 1:40.991248.310

22.994 26.869 24.005 1:41.261247.311

23.036 26.992 24.141 1:41.686245.512

 Giovanni Garcia10  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 26.787 27.664 24.208 1:45.507194.0

2 22.646 26.841 23.811 1:39.836264.5

3 22.772 26.670 23.802 1:39.798264.5

4 22.684 26.560 23.915 1:39.879264.5

5 22.620 26.770 23.818 1:39.850264.5

6 23.003 26.555 23.736 1:40.037264.5

22.918 26.645 23.928 1:40.602262.37

22.713 27.260 23.691 1:40.322262.38

22.931 26.874 23.919 1:40.839263.49

22.987 27.491 24.015 1:41.773262.310

22.942 27.186 23.736 1:40.628262.311

22.756 26.375 23.736 1:40.026264.512

 Saeed Ibrahim Al Sulaiti11  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 27.164 23.729 1:46.591183.1

2 22.338 26.085 23.036 1:37.802254.1

3 22.090 26.090 23.329 1:37.909252.1

4 22.214 25.975 23.299 1:37.953253.1

5 22.461 25.959 23.139 1:38.192253.1

6 22.213 26.198 23.420 1:38.639252.1

22.487 26.207 23.300 1:38.443252.17

22.325 26.541 23.424 1:38.912252.18

22.507 26.605 23.521 1:39.142254.19

22.725 26.869 23.663 1:39.947254.110

22.809 26.458 23.310 1:39.211254.111

22.449 26.657 23.485 1:39.707253.112

 Alex Carrascosa18  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.975 29.106 25.374 1:51.713175.1

2 23.948 28.282 24.742 1:45.012246.4

3 24.236 28.062 25.068 1:45.451248.3

4 23.949 28.032 24.862 1:44.900249.2

5 23.950 28.039 24.746 1:44.912247.3

6 24.045 28.223 24.604 1:44.980251.2

24.702 28.289 24.861 1:46.503244.57

24.422 28.371 24.834 1:45.810244.58

24.048 27.711 25.587 1:46.159242.79

23.502 27.729 24.831 1:44.708245.510

23.890 28.268 24.788 1:45.222247.311

24.074 28.282 24.925 1:45.813246.412

 Sergi Marti23  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 27.163 27.547 24.102 1:46.254185.7

2 23.256 27.215 24.115 1:41.846251.2

3 23.743 27.571 24.040 1:42.851255.1

4 23.223 27.020 23.996 1:41.748255.1

5 23.146 27.336 24.276 1:42.435258.2

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 1 of  3 Fastest time :  1:37.802  in lap  2  by  nbr. 11 : Saeed Ibrahim Al Sulaiti (BMW)

22.979 27.157 24.003 1:41.627251.27

22.993 27.213 23.842 1:41.292255.18

22.801 27.089 23.939 1:41.392255.19

22.982 26.916 23.934 1:41.150254.110

22.758 27.420 24.213 1:42.094255.111
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Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo

20 - 21 April 2024BMW RR Iberia Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Race

6 23.084 27.084 24.068 1:41.665252.1 22.996 27.284 24.123 1:41.856254.112

 Isaac Moreno28  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 27.550 24.244 1:47.836183.6

2 22.411 26.743 23.709 1:39.710254.1

3 22.589 26.819 23.507 1:40.023254.1

4 22.479 26.483 23.722 1:39.649253.1

5 22.876 26.540 23.564 1:40.093253.1

22.889 26.669 23.449 1:39.980252.16

22.900 26.622 23.634 1:40.240252.17

22.872 27.053 23.607 1:40.485256.18

22.805 26.868 23.937 1:40.835254.19

22.776 27.563 23.951 1:42.083258.210

 Artem But30  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 27.885 27.745 25.146 1:48.861181.0

2 24.479 27.893 24.828 1:45.398244.5

3 24.724 27.660 24.569 1:45.327242.7

4 24.265 27.804 24.511 1:44.865238.2

5 24.584 28.048 24.772 1:46.299248.3

6 25.118 27.660 24.490 1:45.444241.8

26.281 29.027 25.200 1:49.511242.77

25.842 28.280 25.874 1:49.217220.48

24.690 28.470 25.314 1:47.466240.09

24.691 28.071 26.639 1:47.993239.110

24.695 28.647 25.810 1:47.792241.811

25.187 28.537 25.143 1:47.675231.412

 Ivan Sanchez43  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.099 28.848 25.324 1:50.860180.0

2 24.379 29.151 24.999 1:47.138250.2

3 24.523 28.600 25.515 1:47.313243.6

4 24.812 28.503 24.851 1:46.844239.1

5 24.876 28.744 25.448 1:47.422243.6

6 24.583 28.790 25.375 1:47.517241.8

24.272 28.455 25.026 1:46.765243.67

24.413 28.188 25.088 1:46.115240.08

24.338 28.383 25.142 1:46.055242.79

24.056 28.181 25.561 1:46.578250.210

23.849 28.199 25.109 1:45.620250.211

25.097 28.771 25.024 1:46.985240.912

 Miguel Angel Yuste46  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 29.283 30.780 27.382 1:57.392164.5

2 26.520 30.689 27.540 1:55.020223.4

26.365 31.159 27.876 1:55.515225.83

4

 Sergi Gabarro67  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 29.395 30.667 27.377 1:57.311162.8

2 24.363 28.532 25.616 1:46.961246.4

3 24.663 29.061 25.557 1:48.129233.9

4 24.646 29.115 25.598 1:48.203239.1

5 23.899 30.333 26.228 1:49.256245.5

6 24.722 29.360 25.614 1:48.275237.4

24.510 29.203 26.206 1:49.352242.77

24.718 29.455 26.128 1:49.677238.28

24.293 29.318 26.320 1:48.738239.19

27.627 28.996 25.632 1:51.042233.910

24.446 29.073 25.868 1:50.624237.411

12

 Jordi Tarin73  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 27.428 28.076 24.211 1:47.209184.6

2 24.046 27.504 24.276 1:43.259256.1

3 23.479 27.282 24.297 1:42.550252.1

4 23.465 27.363 24.133 1:42.481251.2

5 23.455 27.170 23.964 1:42.282252.1

6 23.539 27.120 24.330 1:42.460249.2

23.245 27.284 23.872 1:41.710249.27

23.290 27.221 23.953 1:41.942251.28

23.270 27.124 24.069 1:41.841252.19

23.355 27.223 23.978 1:41.747249.210

23.771 27.450 24.460 1:43.721250.211

23.634 27.749 24.864 1:44.173249.212

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 2 of  3 Fastest time :  1:37.802  in lap  2  by  nbr. 11 : Saeed Ibrahim Al Sulaiti (BMW)
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Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo

20 - 21 April 2024BMW RR Iberia Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Race

 Sergio Cabrera74  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.418 29.645 25.283 1:51.408182.5

2 24.628 28.828 25.179 1:46.790247.3

3 24.721 28.584 25.285 1:47.026255.1

4 24.234 28.191 25.175 1:45.576254.1

5 24.008 28.273 25.113 1:45.537255.1

6 24.273 27.912 24.962 1:44.812250.2

23.915 27.579 25.119 1:44.647253.17

24.896 28.280 25.461 1:46.828221.98

24.120 28.236 25.069 1:45.478251.29

23.821 27.829 25.133 1:45.327256.110

24.334 28.125 25.579 1:47.104257.111

24.787 28.209 25.305 1:46.834245.512

 Andres Miranda75  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.048 29.309 25.442 1:51.185188.4

2 24.620 28.745 25.098 1:46.923244.5

3 24.500 28.637 31.056 1:52.675242.7

4 24.173 28.424 25.119 1:46.111247.3

5 24.299 28.513 25.448 1:46.877249.2

6 24.561 29.110 25.394 1:47.659249.2

24.700 28.455 25.699 1:47.544247.37

24.118 28.623 25.094 1:46.453248.38

24.224 28.440 25.677 1:47.005247.39

24.181 28.491 25.519 1:46.668249.210

24.120 28.712 25.572 1:46.876246.411

24.327 28.840 25.598 1:47.430246.412

 Alejandro Lopez78  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 29.153 29.311 25.714 1:52.306176.6

2 24.367 28.516 25.755 1:46.786245.5

3 25.738 27.818 25.381 1:47.006239.1

4 24.385 28.311 25.397 1:46.160246.4

5 24.417 27.693 24.559 1:44.547247.3

6 24.187 27.864 25.313 1:44.975250.2

23.833 27.441 25.153 1:44.137255.17

23.560 27.213 24.575 1:43.312256.18

23.740 27.610 25.492 1:44.422253.19

23.477 27.113 38.520 1:57.782245.510

23.682 28.220 24.830 1:45.433246.411

23.670 27.739 24.513 1:44.042250.212

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 3 of  3 Fastest time :  1:37.802  in lap  2  by  nbr. 11 : Saeed Ibrahim Al Sulaiti (BMW)
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Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo
20 - 21 April 2024BMW RR Iberia Cup

Valencia - 4005mtr.Lap Chart

Nr. Name                            Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 1 of  1

11 Saeed Ibrahim A l Sulaiti 5 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

5 Alberto Serrano 11 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 10 10
67

-1 LAP 5

10 Giovanni Garc ia 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 5 5 5 10

6 Maria Herrera 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 10
67

-1 LAP

23 Sergi Marti 23 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

73 Jordi Tarin 6 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23

18 Alex Carrascosa 73 73 73 73 73 73 73 73 73 73 73 73

74 Sergio Cabrera 30 30 30 30 30 30 18 18 78 18 18 18

78 Alejandro Lopez 43 18 18 18 18 18 30 78 18 74 74 74

43 Ivan Sanchez 75 43 74 74 74 74 78 74 74 30 78 78

30 A rtem But 18 75 43 43 78 78 74 30 30 78 30 43

75 Andres Miranda 74 74 78 78 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 30

67 Sergi Gabarro 78 78 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75

28 Isaac Moreno 46 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67

46 Miguel Angel Yuste 67 46 46
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Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo

20 - 21 April 2024BMW RR Iberia Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.Laptimes - Race

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  11  Saeed Ibrahim Al Sulaiti 12 1 - 10 1:46.591 1:37.802 1:37.909 1:37.953 1:38.192 1:38.639 1:38.443 1:38.912 1:39.142 1:39.947

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 1 of  1

11 - 20 1:39.211 1:39.707

  5  Alberto Serrano 12 1 - 10 1:44.900 1:39.737 1:40.139 1:39.936 1:40.170 1:40.182 1:40.640 1:40.215 1:41.239 1:41.750

11 - 20 1:40.103 1:40.058

  10  Giovanni Garcia 12 1 - 10 1:45.507 1:39.836 1:39.798 1:39.879 1:39.850 1:40.037 1:40.602 1:40.322 1:40.839 1:41.773

11 - 20 1:40.628 1:40.026

  6  Maria Herrera 12 1 - 10 1:45.978 1:40.471 1:41.012 1:40.722 1:40.611 1:40.883 1:41.124 1:41.689 1:41.640 1:40.991

11 - 20 1:41.261 1:41.686

  23  Sergi Marti 12 1 - 10 1:46.254 1:41.846 1:42.851 1:41.748 1:42.435 1:41.665 1:41.627 1:41.292 1:41.392 1:41.150

11 - 20 1:42.094 1:41.856

  73  Jordi Tarin 12 1 - 10 1:47.209 1:43.259 1:42.550 1:42.481 1:42.282 1:42.460 1:41.710 1:41.942 1:41.841 1:41.747

11 - 20 1:43.721 1:44.173

  18  Alex Carrascosa 12 1 - 10 1:51.713 1:45.012 1:45.451 1:44.900 1:44.912 1:44.980 1:46.503 1:45.810 1:46.159 1:44.708

11 - 20 1:45.222 1:45.813

  74  Sergio Cabrera 12 1 - 10 1:51.408 1:46.790 1:47.026 1:45.576 1:45.537 1:44.812 1:44.647 1:46.828 1:45.478 1:45.327

11 - 20 1:47.104 1:46.834

  78  Alejandro Lopez 12 1 - 10 1:52.306 1:46.786 1:47.006 1:46.160 1:44.547 1:44.975 1:44.137 1:43.312 1:44.422 1:57.782

11 - 20 1:45.433 1:44.042

  43  Ivan Sanchez 12 1 - 10 1:50.860 1:47.138 1:47.313 1:46.844 1:47.422 1:47.517 1:46.765 1:46.115 1:46.055 1:46.578

11 - 20 1:45.620 1:46.985

  30  Artem But 12 1 - 10 1:48.861 1:45.398 1:45.327 1:44.865 1:46.299 1:45.444 1:49.511 1:49.217 1:47.466 1:47.993

11 - 20 1:47.792 1:47.675

  75  Andres Miranda 12 1 - 10 1:51.185 1:46.923 1:52.675 1:46.111 1:46.877 1:47.659 1:47.544 1:46.453 1:47.005 1:46.668

11 - 20 1:46.876 1:47.430

  67  Sergi Gabarro 11 1 - 10 1:57.311 1:46.961 1:48.129 1:48.203 1:49.256 1:48.275 1:49.352 1:49.677 1:48.738 1:51.042

11 - 20 1:50.624

  28  Isaac Moreno 10 1 - 10 1:47.836 1:39.710 1:40.023 1:39.649 1:40.093 1:39.980 1:40.240 1:40.485 1:40.835 1:42.083

  46  Miguel Angel Yuste 3 1 - 10 1:57.392 1:55.020 1:55.515
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